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. SUSTAINABILITY GUIDE

WASTE, COMPOSTING & CIRCULARITY RESOURCES

Food waste and glass are the easiest wins for Miami hotels because providers already exist to handle
them. Partnering with compost or glass programs reduces your landfill costs and boosts your
sustainability rating quickly, especially for Green ey applications.

. Compost for Life
Contact: Francisco Torres - francisco@compostforliferniami.com
Highlights: Food waste pickup for hotels
Compost creation + donation to local farmers
32.6% of Miami's waste stream is compostable
Offersimpact tracking
Bin cost: $160 each

. Soilmate
Contact: Andy Jo — andy@your-soilmate.com
Background: 10+ years in compost systems; supports Miami hotels.
. Renuable
Contact: Xavier DeRoos - xavier@liverenuable.com

Focus: organics recycling & expanding Florida’s compost infrastructure.

. Fertile Earth
Contact: Dr. Lanette Sobel - lanette@fertileearth.net
Conducting waste audits showing the impact of food waste in South Florida.

. Glass for Life (sister program to Compost for Life)
Turns glass bottles into usable sand
Sandis the world's second most exploited resource
Supports circularity + reduces landfill burden
RECYCLING, DONATION & WASTE-DIVERSION PARTNERS

. LRP Recycling
Contact: Joe Nguyen - joe@Irprecycling.com
Focus: bulky-item recycling, hotel-friendly solutions.

. Lady Green Recycling
Contact: Michelle Salas - msalas@ladygreenrecycling.com
Miami's first woman-owned recycling company.
. STS Electronic Recycling
Contact: Lee Garner - lee@stsrecycle.com
Specializes in hotel e-waste.

. Replenysh
Contact: Marcela Chamorro — marcela@replenysh.com
Aluminum circularity program; helps track diversion data.





